
T his in-depth series of sermons not only explains the apocalyptic im-
agery of the book of Revelation, it challenges believers to live for the 

kingdom today. Discover the historical context behind the Book of Revelation, 
and learn to decipher the riddles of the Apocalypse. 

More than just end-times speculation, the Apocalypse of John lifts the veil and 
reveals the spiritual world at work behind the scenes—both in the first century 
and today.

Wednesday Nights, 7 pm  |  Begins October 7, 2015

Apocalypse
The

of John
A Messianic Jewish Vision 
from the Book of Revelation

Beth Immanuel  
Sabbath Fellowship
828 Third Street, Hudson, WI    www.bethimmanuel.org

EPISODE EPISODE

1.

2.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Apocalypse in Jewish 
Literature (1:1–3)
Epistle to the Seven 
Churches (1:4–8)
The Isle of Patmos (1:9)
In the Spirit (1:10–11)
Vision of the Master (1:12–20)
Ephesus (2:1–7)
Synagogue of Satan (2:8–11)
Satan’s Throne (2:12–14)

9.
10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Nicolaitans (2:15–17)
	The White Stone and the 
Hidden Manna (2:16–17)
Jezebel of Thyatira (2:18–29)
 Dead and Alive in Sardis (3:1–6)
 The Key of David (3:7–13)
 A Knock at the Door (3:14–22)
 Vision of the Throne (4)
 The Seven Seals (5:1–7)
 Worthy is the Lamb (5:8–14)


