

his in-depth series of sermons not only explains the apocalyptic imagery of the book of Revelation, it challenges believers to live for the kingdom today. Discover the historical context behind the Book of Revelation, and learn to decipher the riddles of the Apocalypse.

More than just end-times speculation, the Apocalypse of John lifts the veil and reveals the spiritual world at work behind the scenes—both in the first century and today.

 Apocalypse in Jewish Literature (1:1–3) Epistle to the Seven Churches (1:4–8) The Isle of Patmos (1:9) In the Spirit (1:10–11) Vision of the Master (1:12–20) Micolaitans (2:15–17) The White Stone and the Hidden Manna (2:16–17) Jezebel of Thyatira (2:18–29) Dead and Alive in Sardis (3:1–6) The Key of David (3:7–13) Vision of the Master (1:12–20) A Knock at the Door (3:14–22) 	EPISODE		EPISODE	
 Epistle to the Seven Churches (1:4–8) The Isle of Patmos (1:9) In the Spirit (1:10–11) Vision of the Master (1:12–20) Hidden Manna (2:16–17) Jezebel of Thyatira (2:18–29) Dead and Alive in Sardis (3:1–6) The Key of David (3:7–13) A Knock at the Door (3:14–22) 	1.	Apocalypse in Jewish	9.	Nicolaitans (2:15–17)
Churches (1:4–8) 3. The Isle of Patmos (1:9) 4. In the Spirit (1:10–11) 5. Vision of the Master (1:12–20) 11. Jezebel of Thyatira (2:18–29) 12. Dead and Alive in Sardis (3:1–6) 13. The Key of David (3:7–13) 14. A Knock at the Door (3:14–22)		Literature (1:1–3)	10.	The White Stone and the
 The Isle of Patmos (1:9) Dead and Alive in Sardis (3:1–6) In the Spirit (1:10–11) Vision of the Master (1:12–20) A Knock at the Door (3:14–22) 	2.	Epistle to the Seven		Hidden Manna (2:16–17)
 In the Spirit (1:10–11) Vision of the Master (1:12–20) A Knock at the Door (3:14–22) 		Churches (1:4–8)	11.	Jezebel of Thyatira (2:18–29)
5. Vision of the Master (1:12–20) 14. A Knock at the Door (3:14–22)	3.	The Isle of Patmos (1:9)	12.	Dead and Alive in Sardis (3:1–6)
	4.	In the Spirit (1:10–11)	13.	The Key of David (3:7–13)
C Enhance (2.1.7)	5.	Vision of the Master (1:12–20)	14.	A Knock at the Door (3:14–22)
6. Ephesus (2:1–7) 15. Vision of the Infone (4)	6.	Ephesus (2:1–7)	15.	Vision of the Throne (4)
7. Synagogue of Satan (2:8–11) 16. The Seven Seals (5:1–7)	7.	Synagogue of Satan (2:8–11)	16.	The Seven Seals (5:1–7)
8. Satan's Throne (2:12–14) 17. Worthy is the Lamb (5:8–14)	8.	Satan's Throne (2:12–14)	17.	Worthy is the Lamb (5:8–14)



Beth Immanuel Sabbath Fellowship

828 Third Street, Hudson, WI

www.bethimmanuel.org